
Holidays 
Term Time

Thursday 6th January
Nursery reopens

Monday 14th February - Wednesday 16th February
February mid-term break and In-service day/nursery closed

Monday 4th April - Monday 18th April
Spring holiday/nursery closed

Monday 2nd May
May Day, public holiday

Friday 27th May and Monday 30th May
Spring bank holiday, public holiday

Friday 24th June
Last day

Friday 13th August
In-service day/nursery closed

Friday 24th September and
Monday 27th September
September weekend/nursery closed

Friday 8th - Friday 15th October
In-service day and October
week/nursery closed

Wednesday 22nd December
Last day before Christmas holidays

2021 2022

If your child attends nursery during term time, the
nursery will be closed on the following dates



Holidays 
 

Wednesday 5th January
Nursery reopens

Wednesday 16th February
In-service day/nursery closed

Friday 15th April - Monday 18th April
Easter weekend, public holiday

Monday 2nd May
May Day, public holiday

Friday 27th May and Monday 30th May
Spring bank holiday, public holiday

Monday 18th July
Glasgow Fair Monday, public holiday

Friday 13th August
In-service day/nursery closed

Friday 24th September and
Monday 27th September
September weekend/nursery closed

Friday 8th October
In-service day/nursery closed 

Friday 24th December 
Last day before Christmas
holidays

2021 2022

If your child attends nursery annually, the nursery
will be closed on the following dates


